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Extrato por período
Cliente: FUNDACAO MANOEL DA SILVA ALMEIDA

Conta: 4253 | 003 | 00001553-0

Data: 12/07/2022 - 12:14

Mês: Junho/2022

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 212.912,41 C

01/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 212.912,41 C

02/06/2022 599306 DEB P FGTS 1.198,68 D 211.713,73 C

02/06/2022 599320 DEB P FGTS 5.682,83 D 206.030,90 C

02/06/2022 599335 DEB P FGTS 30.578,36 D 175.452,54 C

02/06/2022 599348 DEB P FGTS 9.632,96 D 165.819,58 C

02/06/2022 599360 DEB P FGTS 30.631,73 D 135.187,85 C

02/06/2022 152881 ENVIO TED 8.900,49 D 126.287,36 C

02/06/2022 153253 ENVIO TED 12.232,52 D 114.054,84 C

02/06/2022 153536 ENVIO TED 17.957,02 D 96.097,82 C

02/06/2022 021606 ENVIO TEV 5.227,08 D 90.870,74 C

02/06/2022 021633 ENVIO TEV 12.172,61 D 78.698,13 C

02/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 78.698,13 C

03/06/2022 031117 ENVIO TEV 8.858,81 D 69.839,32 C

03/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

06/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

07/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

08/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

09/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

10/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

13/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

14/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

15/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

17/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 69.839,32 C

20/06/2022 201545 TEV MESM T 69.700,00 D 139,32 C

20/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 139,32 C

21/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 139,32 C

22/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 139,32 C
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23/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 139,32 C

24/06/2022 241501 CRED TEV 70.000,00 C 70.139,32 C

24/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 70.139,32 C

27/06/2022 573385 DEB P FGTS 2.613,46 D 67.525,86 C

27/06/2022 573388 DEB P FGTS 3.882,73 D 63.643,13 C

27/06/2022 271333 ENVIO TEV 4.185,97 D 59.457,16 C

27/06/2022 271507 TEV MESM T 300,00 D 59.157,16 C

27/06/2022 052022 DB CEST PJ 169,00 D 58.988,16 C

27/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 58.988,16 C

28/06/2022 281526 CRED TEV 79.349,36 C 138.337,52 C

28/06/2022 148393 ENVIO TED 79.349,36 D 58.988,16 C

28/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 58.988,16 C

29/06/2022 291402 ENVIO TEV 2.141,00 D 56.847,16 C

29/06/2022 291403 ENVIO TEV 4.055,11 D 52.792,05 C

29/06/2022 403312 PAG FORNEC 7.203,35 D 45.588,70 C

29/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 45.588,70 C

30/06/2022 000000 SALDO DIA 45.588,70 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0 104


